
Invictus Dance Project

Studio Schedule 2023-24

SEASON II BEGINS AUGUST 07, 2023
*schedule is subject to change

T H U R S D A Y

PRIVATES & STUDIO RENTALS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
IDP has full discretion on what class is right for each dancer. We believe
placing dancers at the correct level is important for safety and progress.

4-5pm Dance Intro AGES 5-7

5-6pm

6:30-7 :45
pm

Contemporary w/
Li l iana

4-5pm

5-6pm

6-7pm

7-8pm

8-9pm

4-5pm

5-6pm

7-8pm

4-5pm

5-6pm

6-7pm

7-8pm

9: 15- 10am

12-1pm

Open Space

Int .  Acro

Int . /Adv.  Acro

Jazz LEVELS 3&4

Jazz
LEVELS 5&6

Dance Intro AGES 3-5

Tap
ALL LEVELS

T U E S D A YM O N D A Y

W E D N E S D A Y

F R I D A Y S A T U R D A Y

Improv Technique
ALL LEVELS

LEVELS 3-6

Lyrica l /Contemp./Modern

Hip Hop
LEVELS 4-6

Pointe
CONDITIONING & TECHNIQUE

Lyrica l /Bal le t
LEVELS 1&2

Jazz/Hip  Hop
LEVELS 1&2

Bal le t
LEVELS 3-6

Power Hour

4-5pm

5-6pm

Musica l  Theatre
ALL LEVELS

Jazz  Funk
ALL LEVELS

Open Space

10am-12pm

6-7  pm

Leaps  & Turns
ALL LEVELS

1 -2pm Closed  for  Team
ALL LEVELS

AGES 18+


